
 

 

Playgrounds Junior Hebron Ave. Playgrounds 
2024 Trips & Special Events 

 
Below are lists of Trips and Special Events planned for the Playgrounds Junior program.   

Detailed Session Calendars will be sent out at least a week prior to the start of the session. 
 

Trips/Activities Listed are subject to change. 
 
 

Session 1 June 24-July 5  Time  
Wed., June 26 Eastbury Pond  11:00-12:30 
Thurs., June 27 Curious Creatures  11:15-12:00 
Fri., June 28 Addison Splashpad  10:30-12:00 
Mon., July 1 Addison Splashpad  10:30-12:00 
Wed., July 3 Eastbury Pond  11:00-12:30 
Thurs., July 4 NO CAMP   
Friday, July 5 NO CAMP    
 
Session 2 July 8-19  Time 
Mon., July 8 Circle K  11:30-12:00 
Wed., July 10 Eastbury Pond  11:00-12:30 
Thurs., July 11 Addison Splashpad  10:30-12:00  
Fri., July 12 Magic Show  11:00-11:45 
Mon., July 15 Eastbury Pond  11:00-12:30  
Wed., July 17 Addison Splashpad  10:00-11:30 
 
Session 3 July 22-August 2 Time 
Tues., July 23 Goat Cuddles 11:00-11:45 
Wed., July 24 Eastbury Pond 11:00-12:30 
Thurs. July 25 Addison Splashpad 10:30-12:00 
Fri., July 26 Bring the Hoopla 11:15-12:15 
Mon. July 29 Addison Splashpad 10:30-12:00 
Weds., July 31 Eastbury Pond 11:00-12:30 
Thurs., August 1 Pirate Cruise at Riverfront 9:30-11:15  

 
 


